UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

ISIN: BE0974371032

Overview

2024/04/09 17:35:11

Price
4.27 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.70% (-0.03)

BE0974371032
UPG

Euronext Brussels

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

153 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

- (21)

- (50)

4.30 EUR
4.34 EUR
4.15 EUR
4.30 EUR
4.265241 EUR
37,643
160,556.00
84

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974371032&ID_NOTATION=307479703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974371032&ID_NOTATION=307479703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=917d9c805c91fa8fbe756c269cac0d3eff7b280a6277212a03cd38df56272825&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0963f6f268de8f77b&time=1712818035&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af6ebed4c1c403142aada6973e784ea9d595f46ae3a4bf7988d3c7a3054b8d22&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b22d63a222714376&time=1712818035&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a44e501b3546b862ef653b967152169a6097046092e180c96f14f3c7a7e4e7f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7adbe1b73be5c5891&time=1712818035&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a09a00048b6730a38afd0878a0840b268f8f09b94ee3b61a496e79d4122a3bb&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=168203ee9b9a94116&time=1712818035&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25897bfc9b3087bf61152c918e3da30e1166ee63edc313efddcfe25d22efb011&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4adb5b79bf537c75a&time=1712818035&tool=RSC

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

Details

2024/04/09 17:35:11

Price
4.27 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.70% (-0.03)

ISIN BE0974371032
Symbol UPG
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 153 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(21)
Ask (Ask size) - (50)
Open 4.30 EUR
High 4.34 EUR
Low 415 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.30 EUR
VWAP 4.265241 EUR
Volume (pcs) 37,643
Trading volume 160,556.00
Number of trades 84
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +80.55% +6.35% -76.92%
Perf (abs.) +1.91 +0.26 -14.23
Beta 0.76 1.10 0.92
Volatility 62.84 62.79 66.07

ERSTE

Group

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00 |

5.00

Sy

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 4.26 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/  08:05 4.17 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/  08:05 4.26 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/04/  15:29 4.00 EUR
09

Euronext 2024/04/ 17:35 4.27 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.16

4.06 EUR (19,399)
3.48 EUR (16,408)
2.92 EUR (15,088)
3.18 EUR (18,679)

4.34 EUR (2024/04/09)

2.48 EUR (2024/01/12)

4.72 EUR (2023/04/19)

2.01 EUR (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

11

84
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307479703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344372997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308593117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333496192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307965365

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

Brussels 09
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:11 4.24 EUR 0.00 1
10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345027762

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O unifiedpost

TN

Contact Details
UNIFIEDPOST GROUP

Avenue Reine Astrid 92 A 1310 La Hulpe
Telefon: +32 2 634 06 28

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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